G:\Library/CCEC Product Data/CCEC PDS GlasStile GSR UK 1.1 - 1 -  04.2006
GlasStile GSR
Motorised Low Height, Security Entrance Gate for In ternal Installation
Drive :   Motorised
Orientation :  Pass Left or Pass Right
Materials :
·  Type A -
Material 304 Grade Grained Stainless Steel.

·  Retail
·  Finance
·  Telecommunications
·  Information
Technology
·  Banking
·  Publishing
·  Leisure
·  Petrochemical
·  Education
Regulate
G:\Library/CCEC Product Data/CCEC PDS GlasStile GSR UK 1.1 - 2 -  04.2006
Installation Examples
Models Available
GlasStile Motorised Entrance Gate
·  Model GSR1350A 1350 dia. - constructed from 63mm dia. uprights and 38mm dia curved handrail affixed via concealed fixings.
·  Model GSR1500A 1500 dia. - constructed from 63mm dia. uprights with 38mm dia curved handrail affixed via concealed fixings.
·  Model GSR1350B 1350 dia. - constructed from 50mm dia. formed and welded tube.
·  Model GSR1500B 1500 dia. - constructed from 50mm dia. formed and welded tube.
·  Model GSR1350C 1350 dia. – constructed from 63 dia tube, 10mm curved glass and handrail option (see below)
·  Model GSR1500C 1500 dia. - constructed from 63 dia tube, 10mm curved glass and handrail option (see below)
Standard Materials
Rotor cladding and casework material choice
·  304 Grade Polished Stainless Steel, Ref: GM Type 3
·  304 Grade Grained Stainless Steel, Ref: GM Type 2